

PROJECT NO. 13101 - Low Lift Drive Catch Basin and Road Repair

Bid Date: April 4, 2013				J & A POHL, INC.		A.W. OAKES & SON INC.		T.P. CONCRETE INC.		D.C. BURBACH, INC.	
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity		Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Removing Pavement	1,240	SY	\$9.00	\$11,160.00	\$21.00	\$26,040.00	\$15.00	\$18,600.00	\$7.00	\$8,680.00
2	Removing Curb & Gutter	1,045	LF	\$1.00	\$1,045.00	\$6.00	\$6,270.00	\$5.00	\$5,225.00	\$3.10	\$3,239.50
3	Removing Inlets	17	EA	\$35.00	\$595.00	\$200.00	\$3,400.00	\$400.00	\$6,800.00	\$35.00	\$595.00
4	Base Aggregate Dense 1.25-Inch	425	TON	\$12.50	\$5,312.50	\$16.00	\$6,800.00	\$10.50	\$4,462.50	\$12.25	\$5,206.25
5	Concrete Pavement 8-Inch	1,240	SY	\$31.45	\$38,998.00	\$46.00	\$57,040.00	\$36.00	\$44,640.00	\$35.40	\$43,896.00
6	Drilled Tie Bars	380	EA	\$5.00	\$1,900.00	\$9.00	\$3,420.00	\$2.50	\$950.00	\$4.00	\$1,520.00
7	Concrete Curb & Gutter Integral Type D	1,045	LF	\$10.88	\$11,369.60	\$14.00	\$14,630.00	\$13.00	\$13,585.00	\$11.00	\$11,495.00
8	Inlet Type 3-H	17	EA	\$2,087.00	\$35,479.00	\$1,350.00	\$22,950.00	\$1,400.00	\$23,800.00	\$2,087.00	\$35,479.00
9	6-Inch Perforated Pipe Underdrain	120	LF	\$50.00	\$6,000.00	\$60.00	\$7,200.00	\$155.00	\$18,600.00	\$50.00	\$6,000.00
10	Erosion Mat Class I Type A	450	SY	\$1.75	\$787.50	\$2.00	\$900.00	\$1.50	\$675.00	\$1.20	\$540.00
11	Mobilization	1	EA	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00
12	Topsoil	660	SY	\$4.00	\$2,640.00	\$4.00	\$2,640.00	\$3.75	\$2,475.00	\$3.25	\$2,145.00
13	Fertilizer Type B	660	SY	\$0.15	\$99.00	\$0.25	\$165.00	\$0.20	\$132.00	\$0.10	\$66.00
14	Seeding Mixture No. 40	660	SY	\$0.35	\$231.00	\$0.50	\$330.00	\$0.75	\$495.00	\$0.55	\$363.00
15	Traffic Control (Project)	1	EA	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
16	Inlet Protection Type C	17	EA	\$50.00	\$850.00	\$50.00	\$850.00	\$45.00	\$765.00	\$35.00	\$595.00
TOTAL (Items 1-16)				\$119,466.60		\$169,635.00		\$145,204.50		\$122,469.75	